
Albania: PIU Consultant - Project Preparation, Design
Review, Procurement Support

EBRD CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE

Project Name: Rehabilitation of Vore-Hani i Hotit Railway Line

EBRD Project ID: 53468

Country: Albania

Client Name: Hekurudha Shqiptare (HSH) (Albanian: Albanian Railways)

ECEPP ID: 26332929

Procurement Exercise
Name:

PIU Consultant - Project Preparation, Design Review,
Procurement Support

Type of Procurement: Consultancy

Procurement Method: Consultancy Two Stage Open

Business Sector: Infra Europe

Notice Type: Ebrd Contract Award Notice

Publication Date: 23/10/2024 10:01

This opportunity is for information purposes only

This opportunity is not yet open for response

This opportunity is now open for response

This opportunity is now closed for response

Access Opportunity

This opportunity is for information purposes only

Opportunity Status

This is a Ebrd Contract Award Notice and cannot be
responded to directly.

EBRD CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE

1. Contract Details

Contract Title: PIU Consultant - Project Preparation, Design Review, Procurement Support

Contract Description: Project: Rehabilitation of Vore - Hani i Hotit Railway Line
Contract: Project Implementation Support for Vore â€“ Hani i Hotit Railway Line Project

Contract Scheduled Completion Date: 16/10/2029

Date of Contract Signature: 16/10/2024

Signed Contract Value:
2,871,400.00 EUR

Lot(s):
No lots for this contract.

2. Contracting Party
IRD Engineering S.r.l.

Lungotevere delle Navi, 30,
Rome,
00196,
Italy

JVCA Partners:
No JVCA partners for this contract.

2. Contracting Party

 

Login / Register

https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/viewNotice.html?displayNoticeId=34772479
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/en
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/en
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/viewNotice.html?locale=en&displayNoticeId=34772479
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/viewNotice.html?locale=fr&displayNoticeId=34772479
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/viewNotice.html?locale=ru&displayNoticeId=34772479
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/mainMenu.html


IRD Engineering S.r.l.
Lungotevere delle Navi,30, 00196, Roma, Italy, Lungotevere delle Navi,30, 00196, Roma, Italy, Lungotevere delle Navi,30, 00196, Roma, Italy
Rome
00196
Italy

Proposal Price (in evaluation currency): EUR 2,871,400.00
Proposal Price (Euro Equivalent): € 2,871,400.00

JVCA? No

3. Other Information
No Other Information Provided

4. Client Address
Gentian Liko
Hekurudha Shqiptare
Rruga Egnatia, Lagjja Nr.3
Durres
2011
Albania
Tel. 0035552222037

Access Opportunity

Back to ResultsBack to Results

Terms and Conditions  Privacy Policy  Security  About Us

https://ecepp.ebrd.com/delta/viewNotice.html?displayNoticeId=34772479
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/terms-and-conditions/
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/privacy-policy/
https://ecepp.ebrd.com/security/
https://www.ebrd.com/who-we-are.html
http://www.bipsolutions.com/

